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

ment to see.

733. W. Carson 
_ FA 0-2770_
$450"D6WN 

G.I. Resale
Thrc* bedroom and *vi«rv nn» \\ 
carr«>t*d. lara» kitchen patio and 
barbsqu*. Fully fenced yard. Pay 
ments on existing loan $*,">.89 
P&l and anyone can take over.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294
Lots for Sale (Busineis 

And Residential) 92

Million Dollar View Lot
SEE IT

Driv» south on Western In San 
Pedro to 25th St. Turn left to 
Palton Avenue, th«n riant 1o lot 
between 35ttt and 36th St. on Pat- 
Ion Avenue.

Full Price Only $12,500
Small Down - J1500 - Only $90 Mo.

Morsden - Le Doux 
Real Estate

7511 Pacific CoaM Hwy., Torrance
"Rolling Hills Plan"

PHONE 3J5-3090

r One Acre
Plus hnusr plan, qradinn plan* 
Topographical in Rolling Hills 
Estates.

Owner - Developer

LEWIS REALTY 
FR 7-6828
EVCS, FR 77771

8 STUCCO UNITS 
ONLY $55,000

Income $580 Per Month

Marsden - Le Doux 
Real Estate

2511 Pacific Coast Hwy , Torrance 
"Rolinq Hills Plaza" 

PHONE 325-3090

Businass Propartias
For Sala or Laast 96

BUILDINGS 
FOR LEASE

ANY SOUARE FOOTAGE
AVAILABLE

Ideal for attorney, accountant, 
beauty salon, finance company, 
insurance office.

LOADS OF PARKING

Morsden-LeDoux 
Realtors

DA 53090 TORRANCE 
In "Rolling Hills Plaza ___

DOCTOR'S"
SUITE

$J?5 mo. 5 room lower In patio 
type mediral - dental building. 
Great nerrt for a doctor In this 
fa<t growing area. 1 month's 
free rent with year's lease. Re­ 
decorate to suit. Loads of park- 
Ing.

Real Estate Wanted 114

/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
> and 3-bedroom home.i. Free 
appraisal. Highest prices Paid. 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367
CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY

BUY, SELL OR TRADE.
CALL US BEFORE YOU SELL

PAUL HILL REALTY, 379-1417

..^HUNT ^n.
RAMBLER SALES

TAG
DISCOUNT DAYS!

Every New Cor in Stock Has Been Tagged with a Special

RED TAG DISCOUNT PRICE   PRICES SLASHED!
HURRY   Buy Now and SAVE $ $ $

'*2 Ramb/
DQors-s:

1899 Save $600
No.

» "'>i>i...^

>62 Ambassador
Cusfom 400 

VVogon

SAVE J537
S 'ocl< No. )8S

Low S138 Down
Plus T & I,

PAYMFKITQ TAILORED TO FIT 
rMIIYICnil^ YOUR BUDGET

DON'T MISS THESE "RED TAG" DISCOUNT BUYS   COME IN NOW!

Hunt Rambler Sales
402 . 500 

West Anaheim WILMINGTON TE 5-6646 

Open Eves, and Sunday

0

6

Real Ettate Wanttd 114

CASrTFlDR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours 
Call Now for Free

Appraisal
Responsible Realty 

Corp.

FA 0-2770
WILL pay highest cain price for 

your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any 
condition «r area. 

14 hour service 
Warren OS »-W3«

Stortt and Officat for 
Rant or Least 115

PROFESSIONAL 
BUILDINGS 
FOR LEASE

400 to 700 Sq Ft.
Ideal tor attorney, accountant, 
beauty salon, etc.

Air Conditioned 
Lots of Forking

Fredericks Realty
DA 3-5761

Ask for Mr. Fredericks

Houtts for Rant 
(Unfurnishad) 116

mo EXTRA NICE 3 bedroom 
home. Newly decoratrrl in and 
out, trnced yard. 2 car oaraqr 
One ot Torrance's belter homes. 
Water paid. Vacant. Belter hur­

ry!

DA
ASK FOR KCITH

Apa«-»     1$ for Rant
'Unfurnithad) 119

$45, i BEDROOM lower. Torrance 
Blvd. near Sartor!. 

FA 1-0930

$90, 1 ftEDRM., carpeted, drapes, 
built-lns. Adults. 2501 W. 182nd.

Apart mants Rant 
(Unfurnishad) 119

DUPLEX 
2BR. $75

1553 W. 203rd 
Torr., OS 5-2042

1
  £ TV

•fr MAYTAG WASHER
 ft WATER «. TRASH PAID
•ft GARAGE 

J343 W. 244TH ST. LOMITA

Apartments for Rant 
(Unfurnished) IV

,/: NEW
TWIN OAKS APT:

$80 and Up
•ft 1 AND ?
 A 1 MONTH FREE RENT 
f, BUILT INS
A CARPETS ft, DRAFT:.
 A- SHUFFLE BOARD
  V BARSEOUE
y, RECREATION ROOM

26019 OAK ST.
LOMITA 

325-1178

Hemti for Salt 16 Home* for Sal* 16 Hornet for Salo

t
16 Homes for Salo  6 Homes for Salo 16 for

COME... SEE THE AWARD WINNING SUN RAY HOMES.
Across from lovely, restful park in Wilminglon, YETS $195 
MOVES YOU IN. "Priced from $18,900.

3-bedroom, family room, 2 baths

LADIES-COME SEE THE "BIG" QUEEN SIZE DREAM KITCHENS
LOOKING OUT THROUGH YOUR SLIDING GLASS DOOR TO THE PATIO

Your Choke: Hot Point Electric 
or O'Kttf* & Morritt Gas

Built-in Rang* and Oven

Modern, Ranch Style or 
or Provincial Design
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